

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, oligofructose syrup, humectant [glycerol], sugar, sweetened cranberries 6.5% (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), cocoa mass, polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), palm oil, beef gelatin, almond paste, skimmed milk powder, cocoa butter, fat reduced cocoa, butterfat [milk], acidifier [citric acid], emulsifier [soy lecithin], flavour, whole milk powder, salt. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of egg, peanuts, hazelnuts, cashew nuts, lupins and wheat. **Protein Bar with dark chocolate coating (15%) and cranberries, decorated with white chocolate (1%). Flavour: Chocolate-Cranberry. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK**

F Ingrédients: Protéine de lait, sirop d'oligofructose, glycérine humectante, sucre, canneberges sucrées 6.5% (canneberges, sucre, huile de tournesol), pâte de cacao, sirop de polydextrose (polydextrose, eau), huile de palme, gélatine (boeuf), pâte d'amande, poudre de lait écrémé, beurre de cacao, cacao maigre, matière grasse du beurre, acidifiant acide citrique, lécithines (soja), arômes, lait entier en poudre, sel de table. Peut contenir des traces des œufs, des cacahuètes, des noisettes, des noix de cajou, des lupins et du blé.

Barre protéinée, aux canneberges enrobées de chocolat noir (15%), décorées de chocolat blanc (1%). Goût: Chocolat-Canneberge. CZ Složení: Mléčný protein, oligofruktózový sirup, zvlhčovač glycerin, cukr, slazené brusinky 6.5% (brusinky, cukr, slunečnicový olej), kakaová hmota, polydextroázový sirup (polydextroza, voda), palmový olej, želatina (hovzí), mandlová pasta, sušené odstrředěné mléko, kakaové maslo, nízkotučné kakao, máslový tuk, okyselovač kyselina citronová, lecitiny (soja), aroma, sušené plnotučné mléko, jedlá sója. Může obsahovat stopy vajec, arašídů, liskových ořechů, kešu ořechů, lupiny a pšenice. Barevné bílkoviny s brusinkami, potažené tmavou čokoládou (15%), zdobené bílou čokoládou (1%). Chut: Čokoláda-Brusinky. Dovožce pro ČR: ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ, Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz, www.allstars.cz

GR Συστατικά: Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, σιρόπι ολιγοφρουκτοζίνης, υγραστική γλυκερίνη, ζάχαρη, ζαχαρούχα κρυστάλλοι 6.5% (κρυστάλλοι, ζάχαρη, ηλιέλαιο), κακάο μάζα, σιρόπι πολυδεξτρόζης (πολυδεξτρόζη, νερό), φονικέλιο, ζελατίνη (μοσχάρι), πάστα αμυγδαλού, σποθουριμωμένο γάλα σε σκόνη, βούτυρο κακάο, κακάο με χαμηλά λιπαρά, λίπος βούτυρου, οξυσελωαζ κyselina citronová, lecitiny (soja), αρωματικές ύλες, πλιθές γάλα σε σκόνη, επιτραπέζιο αλάτι. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από αυγά, ψαρικά, φουντούκια, κάσιους, λούτινα και σπύρι. Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης με επικάλυψη σοκολάτα γάλακτος (15%). Γεύση σοκολάτα-κρυστάλλοι. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400, ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

NL Ingrediënten: Melkweiwit, oligofruktosesiroop, bevochtingsmiddel glycerine, suiker, gezoutte veenbessen 6.5% (veenbessen, suiker, zonnebloemolie), cacaoassa, polydextroestroop (polydextrose, water), palmolie, gelatine (rundvlees), amandelpisjes, cacaooboter, maigre cacao, botervet, voedingszout citroenzuur, lecithinen (soja), aroma's, volle melkpoeder, tafelzout. Kan sporen bevatten van ei, pinda's, hazelnoten, cashewnoten, lupinen en tarwe. Eiwitrep met veenbessen, bedekt met pure chocolade (15%), versierd met witte chocolade. Smaak: Chocolade-Veenbessen.

As
all stars

Delicious Double Layer HY-PRO[®] Protein Bar

Cranberry
Pie
Flavour

**HIGH
PROTEIN**

**100g
BIG BAR**

**50%[°]
WENIGER
ZUCKER**

**Sugar
REDUCED[°]**

Serviertvorschlag

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	100g
Energie/Energy/Énergie/Energetická Hodnota/ένέργεια	1506kJ/360kcal
Fett/Fat/Graisses/Tuky/Λιπαρά/Totale Vetten	13g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/Of Which Saturated Dont Acides Gras Saturés/Z Toho Nasycené Mastné Kyseliny Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά/Verzadigde Vetzen	7,3g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate/Glucides/Sacharidy Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά/Koolhydraten	27g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars/Sucre/Cukr/Σάχαρα/Suikers	16g
davon mehwwertige Alkohole/Of Which Polyols Πολυολ/πολυόλες/Polyolen	9,2g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Balstni Látyni/Vezel	15g
Eiweiß/Protein/Protéines/Πρωτεΐνη/Eiwitten	30g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Sül/αλάτι/Zout	0,20g

D Zutaten: Milcheiweiß, Oligofruktosesirup, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Zucker, Cranberries gesüßt 6.5% (Cranberries, Zucker, Sonnenblumenöl), Kakao-masse, Polydextroresirup (Polydextrose, Wasser), Palmöl, Gelatine (Rind), Mandelpaste, Magermilchpulver, Kakaobutter, fettharmer Kakao, Butterfett, Sauerungsmittel Citronensäure, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aromen, Vollmilchpulver, Speisesalz. Kann Spuren von Ei, Erdnüssen, Haselnüssen, Kaschunüssen, Lupinen und Weizen enthalten. Eiweißriegel mit Schokoladen Geschmack und Cranberries, überzogen mit Zartbitterschokolade (15%), dekoriert mit weißer Schokolade (1%). Geschmack: Schoko-Cranberry.

1 Portion = 1 Riegel

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STARS.DE



Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/
Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/ Lot-Nr.: See printing.
Store in a cool, dry place.



Inhalt/Content
περιεχόμενο



100g